A
E
I
cro
ngineering
ncorporation
AO1120 Series
60~120Watts, Single Output

       REV. Mar. 20, 2006                                                                                                                                     Page 1 of 2
Dimensions:127(L)x76(W)x35(H)mm
+_
+_
AO1120 Series
60~120Watts, Single Output
Model
O/P voltage
Adjustment
       Loading (A)
Min.    Rated    Max.
Ripple
Noise
Line Reg. Load Reg. Efficiency Overvoltage
  Protection
AO1060-03C       +3VDC  10%        0A         20A        20A        50mVp-p             1%                               75%                5~6VDC     1%
AO1120-08C       +8VDC  10%        0A         15A        15A        80mVp-p             1%                               78%            11~13VDC     1%
AO1120-15C     +15VDC  10%        0A           8A          8A      150mVp-p             1%                               80%            18~20VDC     1%
AO1120-48C     +48VDC  10%        0A        2.5A       2.5A      150mVp-p             1%                               80%            52~57VDC     1%
AO1100-05C       +5VDC  10%        0A         20A        20A        50mVp-p             1%                               78%                6~7VDC     1%
AO1120-12C     +12VDC  10%        0A         10A        10A      100mVp-p             1%                               80%            15~17VDC     1%
AO1120-24C     +24VDC  10%        0A           5A          5A      150mVp-p             1%                               80%            27~30VDC     1%
Output Specif ications
Mechanica l Details
       REV. Mar. 20, 2006                                                                                                                                     Page 1 of 2
Web site : h ttp://acro- powers.co m.tw